)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #34086

Division: 15UB 2nd EAST3

Date: saturday, May 10, 2025
Home: 10 (15U) NRFA Ajax

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: eccp -2

Time: 9:00 AM

Away: 10 (15U) WCUSC Blue
012 3 45

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

Home Coach
Away Coach

10 (15U) NRFA Ajax

No. Name

12 Travis Luce

18 Gabriel Habek

22 Zachary Newell

24 Gabriel Aguilar Gutierrez
26 Sehaj Kang

28 Angel Yanez

30 Nathan Costa

36 Leonardo Tsiaousopoulos
04 Anthony Marshall
40 Christopher Martinez
42 Dominic Rubio

44 Derek Lopez Muller
05 Jackson Young

53 Elisha Felan

77 Mason Swan

80 Savino Brancucci
89 Joseph Colonna

98 Parker Ferrell

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

6 7 8 9

PRINT NAME

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

01
10
11
12
13
14
16
17
18
02
20
21
25
03
04
07
09

SIGNATURE

10 (15U) WCUSC Blue

Name

Goals

Leonel Mondragon

Nathan Gabarrete

Jackson Hill

Kenner Guzman Perez

limer Ortiz-Bravo

William Parker

David Hernandez

Alexander Grajales

Yeison Castro

Christopher De Luna-Martell

Eliseo Mondragon

Ryan Stigge

Sebastian Patino

Brayden Webb

Brian Gomez Tiznado

Daniel Garcia Hernandez

Junior Velasquez

CELL

Misconduct

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




